
Thompson Jazz 
Studies
Jazz Combo Concert

Annie Booth and Jonathan Saraga, directors

7:30 p.m., Thursday, Feb. 28, 2019
Grusin Music Hall
Imig Music Building



Selected from the following:

Annie Booth Combo
Both Sides Of The Sun Annie Booth

Wheel Of Life Michael D’Angelo

Summery Erik Ondrejko

A Lark Fred Hersch

Blues For Narcissism Annie Booth

Jonathan Saraga Combo
Blue Line Kurt Rosenwinkel

Close Up Jim Snidero

Wetaskiwin Pascal Leboeuf

Minor Leaps Jonathan Kreisberg

Program



Personnel
Annie Booth Combo
Erik Ondrejko, trumpet
Rhiannon Dewey, saxophone
Annie Booth, piano
Noah Gilsdorf, bass
Michael D’Angelo, drums

Jonathan Saraga Combo
Jonathan Saraga, trumpet
Wyatt Wear, saxophone
Rocco Williams, vibes
Adam Hernandez, guitar
Leo Arguello, bass
John Sevy, drums



Keep in touch! Send your email address to be added to our 
events mailing list at cupresents.org/email

The University of Colorado is committed to providing equal access to individuals with disabilities. 
For more information, visit cupresents.org/accessibility

peRfoRmance
Upcoming performances

Find your next performance at cupresents.org
Can’t make it? Watch live broadcasts of select events at our website!

Monday, March 4
Artist Series: Tafelmusik 
7:30 p.m., Macky Auditorium

Tuesday, March 5
Faculty Tuesdays: Age of Anxiety 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Thursday, March 7
Thompson Latin Jazz Ensemble 
and Jazz Ensemble II 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Sunday, March 10
CU International Guitar Festival
9:30 a.m. and 6:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Tuesday, March 12
Faculty Tuesdays: 
Music of Seasons 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Wednesday, March 13
Boulder Altitude Directive 
(B.A.D) Ensemble 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Thursday, March 14
Chamber Orchestra 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Tuesday, March 19
Faculty Tuesdays: 
John Seesholtz, baritone 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Wednesday, March 20
Pendulum New Music Ensemble 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Thursday, March 21
Percussion Ensemble 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Wednesday, April 3
Percussion Ensemble 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Friday, April 5
Early Music Ensemble 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

 Ticketed events     Live broadcast at cupresents.org


